

D.V.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)

DAULAH ROAD, SOHNA, GURGAON (HARYANA)

Tel. : 0124-2260351, E-mail : dvmschool2010@gmail.com

Ref. No.....

Dated.....

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

Sr.	Name	Designation
1.	Sh. Harshit	Chairman
	Chairman	
	DVM Public School Managing Committee	
2.	Smt. Priya	Secretary
	Secretary	
	DVM Public School Managing Committee	
3.	Smt. Poonam Kaushik	Member Secretary
	Principal	
	DVM Public School , Daulha Road, Sohna	
4.	Smt. Vandana Mangla	Ex – Officio Member
	PGT (Commerce)	
	DVM Public School , Daulha Road, Sohna	
5.	Sh. C.M Jha	Member
	Principal	
	Mewat Model School, Nagina	
6.	Sh. A.K. Chaturvedi	Member
	Principal	
	DPS Maruti Kunj, Bhondsi, Sohna	
7.	Smt. Saroj Yadav	Member
	Principal	
	Shiv Public School, Sohna	
8.	Smt. Jina T.V.	Member
	Principal	
	Kendriya Vidyalaya, Palwal	
9.	Sh. Ajai Singh	Member
	Vice Principal	
	DVM Public School, Daulha Road, Sohna	
10.	Rakesh Kumar	Member
	Parents (Father of Lakshya)	
	VPO. Daulha, Sohna	
11.	Bina	Member
	Parents (Mother of Bhoomi)	
	Vill. Siraska, Sohna	

